Résultat Des Pigeons Malle (0)

MEDYOUNA

264 «

2021-02-13 11:05:00
@ 33.430513, -7.572627
1 08:10,19:06

803 y 209 Km QQ

Erern

63 Km/h 7 4%

VITESSE

@ Lacher Medyouna , 264 Pig Admis, 33 %
y g

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague Point Point As
Pig
1 | ol sexo 7 12021-02-13]14:03:02|209.8069| 1178.472 19-38298 M|99.2528| 0.8717
2 | jaxlldo=o | 11 |2021-02-13|14:03:43209.8069| 1173.966 20-23903 M|98.7547| 1.3699
3 | jpaxdldoxo | 12 |2021-02-13|14:04:00/209.8069| 1172.106 19-38283 M|98.6301| 1.4944
4 | SAID BEN 28 |2021-02-13|14:07:29|209.8905| 1150.188 20-27374 M|96.6376| 3.4869
ZAHRA
LOFT
ol dexo | 34 |2021-02-13|14:08:12/209.8069 | 1145.232 18-62490 M|95.8904| 4.2341
al> doxo 36 |2021-02-13|14:08:21|209.8731| 1144.656 18-5216 M|95.6413| 4.4832
SAID BEN 41 |2021-02-13/14:09:01|209.8905| 1140.606 20-27375 M|95.0187| 5.1059
ZAHRA
LOFT
FACI VT 48 |2021-02-13/14:09:12|209.8731| 1139.376 20-48936 M|94.1469| 5.9776
al> doxo 50 |2021-02-13|14:09:20|209.8731| 1138.554 20-48910 M|93.8979| 6.2267
10 | SAID BEN 66 [2021-02-13|14:10:46(209.8905| 1129.86 20-33297 M|91.9054| 8.2192
ZAHRA
LOFT
11| &b soxo 71 |2021-02-13|14:11:32|209.8731| 1125.126 20-91794 M|91.2827| 8.8418
12| &b soxo 72 |2021-02-13|14:11:40|209.8731| 1124.322 19-18701 M|91.1582| 8.9664
13 | SAID BEN 77 |2021-02-13|14:12:06|209.8905| 1121.808 19-82064 M|90.5355| 9.5890
ZAHRA
LOFT
14 | SAID BEN 88 [2021-02-13|14:13:28209.8905| 1113.672 19-129329 M|89.1656| 10.9589
ZAHRA
LOFT
15| SAID BEN 90 |2021-02-13|14:13:31/209.8905|1113.378 20-33285 M|88.9166| 11.2080
ZAHRA
LOFT
16 AHMED 93 |2021-02-13|14:14:08|210.4250| 1112.574 17-198354 M|88.5430| 11.5816
KHASSAS
17 | SAID BEN 98 |2021-02-13|14:13:58|209.8905| 1110.726 20-27360 M|87.9203| 12.2042
ZAHRA
LOFT
18 | SAID BEN | 100 [2021-02-13|14:14:06|209.8905| 1109.946 20-27367 M|87.6712| 12.4533
ZAHRA
LOFT
19| &b soxo | 104 1 2021-02-13|14:14:41|209.8731| 1106.442 19-85549 M|87.1731| 12.9514
20 | jaxll vaxo | 107 |2021-02-13|14:14:47|209.8069| 1105.506 19-38287 M|86.7995| 13.3250




21

Nom

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

Cls
Gen

135

Date

2021-02-13

heure

14:17:12

Dist/Km V(m/min)

209.8905

1092.042

20-27349

Point Point As

83.3126

Pig
16.8120

22

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

136

2021-02-13

14:17:13

209.8905

1091.946

19-25562

83.1880

16.9365

23

ol r3ozo

139

2021-02-13

14:17:13

209.8069

1091.514

20-23902

82.8144

17.3101

24

AHMED
KHASSAS

159

2021-02-13

14:19:00

210.4250

1084.662

17-80481

80.3238

19.8007

25

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

160

2021-02-13

14:18:37

209.8905

1084.05

19-82044

80.1993

19.9253

26

ol xozo

165

2021-02-13

14:18:45

209.8069

1082.874

19-18822

79.5766

20.5479

27

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

175

2021-02-13

14:19:33

209.8905

1078.854

20-27378

78.3313

21.7933

28

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

177

2021-02-13

14:19:35

209.8905

1078.668

20-27361

78.0822

22.0423

29

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

180

2021-02-13

14:19:43

209.8905

1077.93

20-27354

77.7086

22.4159

30

AHMED
KHASSAS

181

2021-02-13

14:20:35

210.4250

1075.884

19-41067

77.5841

22.5405

31

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

188

2021-02-13

14:20:38

209.8905

1072.878

17-155307

76.7123

23.4122

32

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

191

2021-02-13

14:20:45

209.8905

1072.236

20-27347

76.3387

23.7858

33

&l 2o

202

2021-02-13

14:21:18

209.8731

1069.146

19-18800

74.9689

25.1557

34

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

204

2021-02-13

14:21:40

209.8905

1067.238

20-27352

74.7198

25.4047

35

AHMED
KHASSAS

206

2021-02-13

14:22:27

210.4250

1065.714

19-129776

74.4707

25.6538

36

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

211

2021-02-13

14:22:39

209.8905

1061.928

20-33271

73.8481

26.2765

37

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

212

2021-02-13

14:22:44

209.8905

1061.484

20-33279

73.7235

26.4010

38

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

215

2021-02-13

14:22:56

209.8905

1060.41

19-82053

73.3499

26.7746

39

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

222

2021-02-13

14:23:32

209.8905

1057.206

20-27343

72.4782

27.6463

40

&l 2o

232

2021-02-13

14:24:30

209.8731

1051.998

19-129997

71.2329

28.8917

41

AHMED
KHASSAS

238

2021-02-13

14:25:41

210.4250

1048.542

19-43677

70.4857

29.6389




42

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

Cls

244

Date

2021-02-13

heure

14:26:17

Dist/Km V(m/min)

209.8905

1042.764

20-27355

Point Point As

69.7385

Pig
30.3861

43

AHMED
KHASSAS

250

2021-02-13

14:28:15

210.4250

1035.3

20-285

68.9913

31.1333

44

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

256

2021-02-13

14:29:26

209.8905

1026.696

19-19599

68.2441

31.8804

45

AHMED
KHASSAS

277

2021-02-13

14:37:20

210.4250

991.014

20-14237

65.6289

34.4956

46

AHMED
KHASSAS

279

2021-02-13

14:37:52

210.4250

988.53

19-18772

65.3798

34.7447

47

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

292

2021-02-13

14:48:49

209.8905

937.776

20-91773

63.7609

36.3636

48

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

302

2021-02-13

14:59:57

209.8905

893.34

20-33281

62.5156

37.6090

49

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

304

2021-02-13

15:01:58

209.8905

885.738

20-27365

62.2665

37.8580

50

ol r3ozo

316

2021-02-13

15:43:00

209.8069

754.704

20-23909

60.7721

39.3524

51

SAID BEN
ZAHRA
LOFT

321

2021-02-13

16:28:32

209.8905

648.744

20-27366

60.1494

39.9751

PIGMA g550)l (o azsidl 030 |zl o5




